
PRUEBA:   Vuelta sprint

MIN. SEG. MIL.

1 90 BEDIA JURADO SARA A.D. ASTUR PATIN 0 46 82 25 FS

2 96 MENENDEZ RODRIGUEZ LLARA A.D. NOVARES 0 47 14 24

3 107 LOBATO ROSETE CLAUDIA C.P. PELAYO 0 47 44 23

4 111 BENGOA RODRIGUEZ ALBA C.P. SIERO 0 51 72 22

5 194 EIROA SEOANE ALBA S.C.D. RABADEIRA 0 49 52 21

6 114 ALVAREZ NUÑO CIRA C.P. SIERO 0 51 3 20

7 102 FERNANDEZ-BUELTA BARILLASLUCIA C.D. FLUKE 0 50 29 19

8 81 CANOSA FREIRE ANA ISABEL S.C.D. RABADEIRA 0 51 38 18

9 91 DIAZ LOPEZ DANIELA A.D. ASTUR PATIN 0 49 69 17

10 92 NAYA LAVANDERA SAIDA A.D. ASTUR PATIN 0 50 47 16

11 109 BILBAO GARCIA MARINA C.P. PELAYO 0 51 23 15

12 103 VILLA MARCANTONIO LUCIA C.D. FLUKE 0 51 75 14

13 101 ACEVEDO ESPINA LAURA C.D. FLUKE 0 51 87 13

14 118 LOPEZ ALVAREZ YAIZA CUELEBRE P.C. 0 52 8 12

15 104 REY COCHO LUCIA C.P. NUEVO OVIEDO 0 52 34 11

16 195 ZAPATA CASTILLO DAILYN GABRIELACLUB FSV 0 56 75 10

17 112 DIAZ GARCIA IRIS C.P. SIERO 0 51 5 9

18 97 VIZAN FERNANDEZ PAULA A.D. NOVARES 0 51 12 8

19 105 BELLO VEGA JULIA C.P. NUEVO OVIEDO 0 51 21 7

20 196 TRUJILLO SUAREZ RENATA CLUB FSV 0 51 61 6

21 108 MORENO DIAZ SANDRA C.P. PELAYO 0 52 46 5

22 116 TABOADA IBUZQUIZA XONXA CLUB FSV 0 52 89 4

23 119 GARCIA GONZALEZ AINHOA CUELEBRE P.C. 0 55 98 3

24 197 SUAREZ PITA DAVEIGA LUCIA CLUB FSV 0 56 85 2

25 224 MARTINEZ BARCIELA JULIA SADA PATIN 0 59 45 1

                                         El Juez Árbitro         El Director de Carrera El  Secretario

Jorge Platas Casal
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PRUEBA:   1000m linea

MIN. SEG. MIL.

1 90 BEDIA JURADO SARA A.D. ASTUR PATIN 1 41 59 25

2 107 LOBATO ROSETE CLAUDIA C.P. PELAYO 1 41 81 24

3 114 ALVAREZ NUÑO CIRA C.P. SIERO 1 42 14 23

4 96 MENENDEZ RODRIGUEZLLARA A.D. NOVARES 1 42 45 22

5 91 DIAZ LOPEZ DANIELA A.D. ASTUR PATIN 1 42 78 21

6 194 EIROA SEOANE ALBA S.C.D. RABADEIRA 1 43 0 20

7 111 BENGOA RODRIGUEZ ALBA C.P. SIERO 1 43 50 19

8 81 CANOSA FREIRE ANA ISABEL S.C.D. RABADEIRA 1 43 95 18

9 104 REY COCHO LUCIA C.P. NUEVO OVIEDO 1 39 59 17

10 112 DIAZ GARCIA IRIS C.P. SIERO 1 39 78 16

11 97 VIZAN FERNANDEZ PAULA A.D. NOVARES 1 40 51 15

12 109 BILBAO GARCIA MARINA C.P. PELAYO 1 41 3 14

13 92 NAYA LAVANDERA SAIDA A.D. ASTUR PATIN 1 41 8 13

14 118 LOPEZ ALVAREZ YAIZA CUELEBRE P.C. 1 41 29 12

15 102 FERNANDEZ-BUELTA BARILLASLUCIA C.D. FLUKE 1 42 0 11

16 103 VILLA MARCANTONIO LUCIA C.D. FLUKE 1 42 59 10

17 101 ACEVEDO ESPINA LAURA C.D. FLUKE 1 46 76 9

18 196 TRUJILLO SUAREZ RENATA CLUB FSV 1 47 74 8

19 105 BELLO VEGA JULIA C.P. NUEVO OVIEDO 1 48 48 7

20 116 TABOADA IBUZQUIZA XONXA CLUB FSV 1 48 57 6

21 108 MORENO DIAZ SANDRA C.P. PELAYO 1 48 85 5

22 119 GARCIA GONZALEZ AINHOA CUELEBRE P.C. 1 53 3 4

23 197 SUAREZ PITA DAVEIGALUCIA CLUB FSV 1 55 67 3

24 195 ZAPATA CASTILLO DAILYN GABRIELA CLUB FSV 1 58 21 2

25 224 MARTINEZ BARCIELA JULIA SADA PATIN 2 12 71 1

                                         El Juez Árbitro         El Director de Carrera El  Secretario

Jorge Platas Casal

                          Observaciones     

FEDERACIÓN GALEGA DE PATINAXE
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PRUEBA:   5000 Puntos

MIN. SEG. MIL.

1 90 BEDIA JURADO SARA A.D. ASTUR PATIN 10 25

2 107 LOBATO ROSETE CLAUDIA C.P. PELAYO 9 24

3 111 BENGOA RODRIGUEZ ALBA C.P. SIERO 5 23

4 91 DIAZ LOPEZ DANIELA A.D. ASTUR PATIN 5 22

5 118 LOPEZ ALVAREZ YAIZA CUELEBRE P.C. 1 21

6 96 MENENDEZ RODRIGUEZ LLARA A.D. NOVARES 20

7 194 EIROA SEOANE ALBA S.C.D. RABADEIRA 19

8 92 NAYA LAVANDERA SAIDA A.D. ASTUR PATIN 18

9 81 CANOSA FREIRE ANA ISABEL S.C.D. RABADEIRA 17

10 114 ALVAREZ NUÑO CIRA C.P. SIERO 16

11 97 VIZAN FERNANDEZ PAULA A.D. NOVARES 15

12 104 REY COCHO LUCIA C.P. NUEVO OVIEDO 14

13 103 VILLA MARCANTONIO LUCIA C.D. FLUKE 13

14 101 ACEVEDO ESPINA LAURA C.D. FLUKE 12

15 102 FERNANDEZ-BUELTA BARILLASLUCIA C.D. FLUKE 11

16 105 BELLO VEGA JULIA C.P. NUEVO OVIEDO 10

17 116 TABOADA IBUZQUIZA XONXA CLUB FSV 9

18 112 DIAZ GARCIA IRIS C.P. SIERO 8

19 109 BILBAO GARCIA MARINA C.P. PELAYO 7

20 197 SUAREZ PITA DAVEIGA LUCIA CLUB FSV 6

21 108 MORENO DIAZ SANDRA C.P. PELAYO 5

22 196 TRUJILLO SUAREZ RENATA CLUB FSV 4

23 195 ZAPATA CASTILLO GABRIELA CLUB FSV 3

24 119 GARCIA GONZALEZ AINHOA CUELEBRE P.C. 2

25 224 MARTINEZ BARCIELA JULIA SADA PATIN 1

                                         El Juez Árbitro         El Director de Carrera El  Secretario

Jorge Platas Casal

                          Observaciones     

FEDERACIÓN GALEGA DE PATINAXE
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